GRILLED CHEESE TOASTIES

DON DELI 12

BASIL PESTO, SCALLION CREAM CHEESE, RED ONIONS, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, NYC 12 HOUR SMOKED PASTRAMI, HOUSE CHEESE BLEND,
SWEET DILL PICKLES, AMERICAN MUSTARD, CRISPY SHALLOTS, TOPPED WITH AGED PARMESAN, BALSAMIC GLAZE, PISTACHIO CRUMB

POSH GEEZER 9.5

RED ONION MARMALADE, CRUSHED WALNUTS, GOATS CHEESE, HOUSE CHEESE BLEND, HOT SRIRACHA, TOPPED WITH AGED
PARMESAN, CRISPY SHALLOTS, HONEY DRIZZLE
+BEECHWOOD CRISPY BACON 2.5

KIMCHEESE TWIST 10

KEWPIE CHILLI CRISP AIOL, KIMCHI JAM, RED ONIONS, AMERICAN CHEESE, HOUSE CHEESE BLEND, TOPPED WITH AGED PARMESAN
CRUSHED NGRI
+SMOKED PULLED CHICKEN 3

GULLY GANG 9.5

ROASTED CONFIT GARLIC, GREEN CHUTNEY, RED OMIONS, CHILLS, HOUSE CHEESE BLEND, BOMBAY MIX, MAGIC MASALA, TOPPED
WITH AGED PARMESAN, MINT YOGHURT, STICKY TAMARIND GLAZE
+SMOKED PULLED CHICKEN 3

FUNKY BODEGA 12

SCALLICN CREAM CHEESE, SWEET DILL PICKLES, SPICY NDUJA, HOUSE CHEESE BLEND, AMERICAN CHEESE, CRISPY SHALLOTS,
CINNAMON ESPRESSO DUST, CHIPOTLE LIME AIOLIIN A JALAPENG PARMESAN CRUST, HOT HONEY DRIZZLE

CATCH 22UNA n

HOUSE TUNA MIX, KEWPIE CHILLI CRISE AIOLL SAURKRALUT, SWEET DILL PICKLES, HOUSE CHEESE BLEND, TOPPEDR WITH AGED PARMES AN,
PINEAPPLE HABANERO

MAMA VOASTIE .. 10.5

CREAMY HUMMUS, ROSE HARISSA, RED ONIONS, JALAPENOS, VEGAN MOZZARELLA, GRILLED AUBERGINE, CRISPY SHALLO1S, TOPPED
WITH HOT SRIRACHA, ZA ATAR DUST

TRUFFLE SHUFFLE 1

SCALLION CREAM CHEESE, WILD BLACK TRUFFLE SALSA, FENNEL MUSHROOM MINCE, RED ONIONS, CRUSHED WALNUTS, HOUSE CHEESE
BLEND, CRACKED BLACK FEPPER, TOPFED WITH AGED PARMESAN, HONEY DRIZZLE
+SEASONED SAUSAGE 2.5

BUNS

LOX'N’'LOADED 10

SCALLION CREAM CHEESE, SMOKED SALMON, FRIED EGG, SWEET DILL PICKLES, HOT SRIRACHA, CRISPY SHALLOTS, TOPPED WITH
AGED PARMESAN

ADB 9.5

KEWPIE CHILLI CRISP AICLI, DILL PICKLES, BASIL PESTO EGGS, HOUSE CHEESE BLEND, CRISPY SHALLOTS, HOT HONEY, TOPPED WITH
AGED PARMESAN
+5EASONED SAUSAGE 25 +BEECHWOOD CRISPY BACON 25 +SMOKED SALMON 3 +12 HOUR SMOKED PASTRAMI 3

DAILY PROVISION 12

SCALLION CREAM CHEESE, RED ONION MARMALADE, CHEESEY EGGS, SAUSAGE PATTY, STREAKY BACON, CRISPY SHALLOTS, HOT
SRIRACHA, TOPPED WITH AGED PARMESAN

BUN OF AKIND 10

MINT YOGHURT, RED ONIONS, HARISSA EGGS, GRILLED HALLOUM|, GRILLED AUBERGINE, JALAPENOS, CHIPOTLE LIME AIOLI, TOPPED WITH
AGED PARMESAN
+SEASONED SAUSAGE 25 +BEECHWOOD CRISPY BACON 2.5 +SMOKED PULLED CHICKEN 3 +12 HOUR SMOKED PASTRAM! 3

VEGAN AND GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE



ESPRESSO

LONG BLACK /| AMERICANO
CORTADO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

SPANISH LATTE

DAILY

3
3.4
3.4
3.8
3.8
3.8
4.4
4.8

MATCHA

MOYA MATCHA

MASALA CHAI

CHAI GUYS

HOT CHOCOLATE

ISLANDS CHOCOLATE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST,
EARL GREY, PEPPERMINT

ARTFUL BLENDS

ESPRESSO

HOT OR ICED

TOASTED VANILLA

SILKY, MALTY, NOSTALGIC

PRALINE CARAMEL

NUTTY, BUTTERY, INDULGENT

BANANA BRULEE

SPICED. CARAMELISED, COMFORTING

EARL GREY BLOOM

AROMATIC, HONEYED, SOOTHING

MAPLE DATE & TAHINI

RICH, CREAMY, WARMING

ICED ONLY

MONT BLANC

SMOOTH, ZESTY, INVIGORATING

4.9

52

5.4

5.2

5

ESPRESSO COCONUT CLOUD 5.2

LIGHT, VELVETY, REFRESHING

MILK OPTIONS

WHOLE MILK
OAT MILK
ALMOND MILK
COCONUT MILK

MATCHA

HOT ORICED

TOASTED VANILLA

SILKY, MALTY, NOSTALGIC

PRALINE CARAMEL

NUTTY, BUTTERY, INDULGENT

BANANA BROLEE

SPICED, CARAMELISED, COMFORTING

EARL GREY BLOOM

AROMATIC, HONEYED, SOOTHING

ICED ONLY

GUAVA GUAVA

TROPICAL, VIBRANT, FUN

MATCHA COCONUT CLOUD

LIGHT, VELVETY, REFRESHING

COLD FOAM MATCHACANO

BALANCED, UMAM!, UPLIFTING

EXTRAS

DECAF
EXTRA SHOT
ICED

SIGNATURE COLD FOAM

3.9

3.9

3.9

4.9

5.2

5.4

5.2

5.4

5.2



